2Wire-B-02
U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C
C O N T R O L S
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE AND
TEMPERATURE SWITCHES
PRODUCT FEATURES
• 2-Wire interface for Power and Switch
• Local indication and programming

 SA6213-348 1/2” union connector kit (temperature models R1& RC, H1 & HC only)
*Maximum Over Range is the value above which the switch is automatically disabled and must be serviced.
how to order
10          U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S                                       2Wire-B-02
One Series
2-Wire
O
n
e
 S
e
ri
e
s
2
-W
ir
e
2Wire-B-02                                                                                                                                          U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S  11
2 -W i r e
dimensional drawings
SENSOR DETAILS
HIGH TEMPERATURE
REMOTE SENSOR
(H1, HC)
LOW TEMPERATURE
REMOTE SENSOR
(R1, RC)
M041 SECONDARY
PRESSURE
BARRIER
PRESSURE SENSOR
LOCAL TEMPERATURE
SENSOR (L1, L3)
THERMOWELLS FOR TEMPERATURE SENSORS
10          U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S                                       2Wire-B-02
One Series
2-Wire
O
n
e
 S
e
ri
e
s
2
-W
ir
e
2Wire-B-02                                                                                                                                          U N I T E D  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R O L S
2 -W i r e
Local & remote
Temperature
Sensors
Sanitary
Flush-Mounts
Differential
Pressure
DISPLAY RESOLUTION OPTIONS
Range Units Dec. Places Option -M276 Dec. Places Option -M277 Dec. Places Option -M278 Dec. Places
0-5 psi 2 344,7 mbar 1 34.47 kPa 2 0.352 kg/cm 3
0-15 psi 2 1034 mbar 0  103.4 kPa 1 1.055 kg/cm 3
0-30 psi 2 2068 mbar 0 206.8 kPa 1 2.109 kg/cm 3
0-50 psi 1 3447 mbar 0 344.7 kPa 1 3.516 kg/cm 3
0-100 psi 1 6895 mbar 0 689.5 kPa 1 7.031 kg/cm 3
0-300 psi 1 20,68 bar 2  2068 kPa 0 21.09 kg/cm 2
0-500 psi 1 34,47 bar 2 3447 kPa 0 35.16 kg/cm 2
0-1000 psi 0 68,95 bar 2 6895 kPa 0 70.31 kg/cm 2
0-3000 psi 0 206,8 bar 1 20.68 MPa 2 210.9 kg/cm 1
0-4500 psi 0 310,3 bar 1 31.03 MPa 2 316.4 kg/cm 1
• Differential and gauge pressure sensors suitable for air, gases
 and liquids